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194
169
212

178
182
234
220
157
211
177
223
237
189
224
191
188
203
198
228
214
216
151
226
202

208
215
227
200
156
213
180
185
199
155
229
197
181

231
221
158
171
187
166
222

Naam

DE WEGHE BRITT
BENS JANA

PAUWELS WARD
BENS JONAS
NYS HENKE

SCHOONBAERT KIRSTEN
DERIEMAECKER INEKE
SCHOONBAERT KIRSTEN
ARIJS JULIE
VLOEBERGHS LISA
ROMBAUT CHARLOTTE
DERIEMAECKER FEMKE
CLAES KATRIEN

BOONE LIENN

VERBEKE AURELIE
CLIPPELEYR ELISE
NOBELS JASMINE
VERBEKE DELPHINE
VANDENBORNE AURELIE
DE COCK LAURA
BIESEMANS SAMANTHA
DE DECKER NELE

VAN DIJK DEBBIE

VAN DE WILE GITTE
PERSOONS SHAUNI
DELSIPEE CELESTINE

SMET THOMAS
HENDRICKX ROY
POMPEN JENS

DE BUYSER LENNY
TOUBAC ROBIN

CLAES JESSE

VAN DEN BRANDE SEAN
SWEECK STEVEN
LAMMENS JONAS
HERMANS NICK

DRIES STEVEN
VERDUYCKT STEF

VAN DEN BRANDE IAN

SIJMENS RENJA

GEETS EVI
CHEVAILLIER BARBARA
VAN DE VELDE JO
VERSAVEL NATASJA
HAECK YOLANDE
MONDELAERS LEEN
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INDRA
BESS
ODELLE
NALU
ALTO
PJOTTER
MILL
ROO
JETRO
MARGOT
QUINN
PHIL
MYSTIQUE
XENA
COSMO
HYPER
LARS
JAEGER
0XyY
DUKE
0SCAR

MYSTIC
ORRY
TABOO
VIZSLA
ZIRA
NONA
IPPO
NOVAK
JACK
ODIE
LEXIE
BO
CHABLIS

DIOS
OAKLEY
LAJOS
AIKO
PHIL
OEMI
KAYLI

BC
BC
BC

GREYSTER
POINTER
DSK
GREYSTER
ODH

BC
POINTER
MECHELAAR
WZH
WEIMARANER
POINTER
POINTER
WEIMARANER
MECHELAAR
BC

BC

VIZSLA
DSK

BC
LABRADOR
DALMATIER

POINTER
MECHELAAR
BC

VIZSLA
ODH

DRENT
KLEINE MUNSTERLANDER
SRSH
HUSKY
LABRADOR
AM BULLY
BC

DSL

HOUND
HOUND

ODH

X

BC

X
MECHELAAR
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14,203 4:13
7,326 8:11
15,077 3:58
13,590 24
11,984 5:00
18,927 3:10
18,148 3:18
15,638 3:50
14,824 4:02
14,749 4:04
14,651 4:05
14,483 4:08
14,112 4:15
13,717 4:22
13,528 4:26
13,486 4:26
13,145 4:33
13,067 4:35
12,783 4:41
12,199 4:55
11,887 5:02
11,791 5:05
11,381 5:16
11,236 5:20
9.474 6:19
9,304 6:26
17,160 3:29
15,892 3:46
15,666 3:49
15,077 3:58
15,051 3:59
15,026 3:59
14,651 4:05
14,554 4:07
13,934 4:18
13,125 4:34
12,564 4:46
11,293 5:18
9,888 6:04
15,556 3:51
15,313 3:55
13,674 4:23
13,569 4:25
13,086 4:35
12,914 4:38
12,250 4:53
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219
179
205
195
175
183
165
153
174
176

154
172
207
184
235
160
232
210
217
159
236
230
186
190

163
225
173
162
192

218
196
209
233
193
152

Naam

LUMI NAE

CAERS NANCY
CAMBRE PRISCILLA
KILLEMAES NADINE
KERKHOFS PETRA
PIERREUX INGE
DELARBRE LIESBET
PAULISSEN LAURA
YSKOUT VIVIANE
CROSIERS PASCALE
EEMAN MARTINE
BETHS VALERIE
PAIROUX SANDY

DE KINDER ELKE
LENAERTS NATACHA

LAUWEN GINO
GOETHALS TIJS

VAN DEN SANDE GREG
DE WACHTER JEF
MARIEN NICK
VERMEULEN EMANUEL
NAULAERTS MAARTEN
NYS TOM
VANDEWEYER HANS
GEENS JOHAN
VERDOODT KRISTOF
LAUWEN GINO
DINGEMANS PETER
GELEYN YOURI

VAN ACHTER INGRID

VAN DER REYSEN MACHTELD
PEETERS KARIN

DE WANNEMAEKER GIGI
TORREMANS ADRIENNE

BUELENS EDDY

COX BENNY

BOSMANS HERMAN
ARIJS BART

VAN DEN BRANDE RAF
VAN CAMP MARC
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LENNON
DIESEL
BELLA
PACO
BAS
YIN
TYIPA
PINOKKIO
MILLA
AKILA
JETHRO
HIGUEY
DIESEL
OLGA
BELLA

0BI
SKY
QUINN
BONO
WODAN
ROMY
NALA
PIP
NITRO
BRISKA
BEAU
TOSHKA
DIESEL
NOAK

AXIE
ASTRO
RIO
LUKE
FLOOR
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PEBBLES
QUILLA
HIPPIE
JEFKE
INKO
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